
Resultatliste 

SM stafet 2024 

Østerholm    9. november 2024 

 

OK SYD 5 Michael Schwarts-Jensen 29.54 

 Vinnie Dall   19.54 
 Steffen Lemming  34.07 83.55 

 
OK SYD 3 Malthe Johannsen  28.58 

 Betina Bernholm Müller  18.50 
 Bjarne Johannsen  36.16   84.04 
 
HTF 1 Kenneth Graasbøl Petersen 33.05 

 Astrid Henningsen  15.50 

 Mads Juhl   36.07  85.02 
 
OK SYD 1 Christian Christiansen  35.30 

 Mona Christiansen  16.29 

 Christian Ravn Christiansen 47.34  99.33 
 
HTF 2 Mandus Andresen  42.45 

 Pernille Otte  15.31 
 Poul Erik Kjær  43.05 101.21 
 
HTF 5 Guri Alm   33.58 

 Diana Finderup Jessen  15.49  
 Arne Bertelsen  51.51 101.38 
 
HTF 4 Peter Juhl   34.46 

 Vagn Hansen  22.12 
 Mads Basse Pedersen  44.53 101.51 
  
HTF 7 Niels Erik Kofoed  40.49 

 Carsten Quist Jørgensen 24.02 
 Jette Klogborg  40.03 104.54 
 
OK SYD 4 Karsten Jøhnk  31.44 

 Hanne Ljungberg  18.01 
 Louise Falster Sørensen 69.10 118.55 
 
 
HTF 6 Jette Honore  55.13 

 Lisbeth Callesen  19.46 
 Søren Dall   44.11 119.10 
 
HTF 3 Jens Jørgen Kramer  42.06 mangler post 5 

 Jens Peter Jensen  24.17 
 Lars Klogborg  39.14 
 
OK SYD 2 Anne-Marie Jensen  61.48 

 Bente Skøtt Christiansen 23.33 
 Peter Nicolaisen  73.14 mangler post 17 



 
 

Tur 1 

 

 1     Malthe Johannsen  OK SYD 28.58 
 2     Michael Schwarts-Jensen OK SYD 29.54 
 3     Karsten Jøhnk  OK SYD  31.44 
 4     Kenneth Graasbøl Petersen HTF 33.05 
 5     Guri Alm  HTF  33.58 
 6     Peter Juhl  HTF  34.46 
 7     Christian Christiansen OK SYD  35.30 
 8     Niels Erik Kofoed  HTF  40.49 

 9     Mandus Andresen  HTF  42.45 
10    Jette Honore  HTF  55.13 
11    Anne-Marie Jensen  OK SYD  61.48 
        Jens Jørgen Kramer HTF 42.06 mangler post 5 
  
 

Tur 2 
 

 1     Pernille Otte  HTF  15.31 
 2     Diana Finderup Jessen HTF  15.49  
 3     Astrid Henningsen  HTF  15.50 
 4     Mona Christiansen  OK SYD 16.29 
 5     Hanne Ljungberg  OK SYD  18.01 
 6     Betina Bernholm Müller OK SYD  18.50 
 7     Lisbeth Callesen  HTF  19.46 
 8     Vinnie Dall  OK SYD  19.54 
 9     Vagn Hansen  HTF 22.12 
10   Bente Skøtt Christianse OK SYD  23.33 
11   Carsten Quist Jørgensen HTF 24.02 
12   Jens Peter Jensen  HTF  24.17 
 

Tur 3 
 
1     Steffen Lemming  OK SYD 34.07 
 2     Mads Juhl  HTF  36.07 
 3     Bjarne Johannsen  OK SYD  36.16 
 4     Lars Klogborg  HTF  39.14 
 5     Jette Klogborg  HTF  40.03 
 6     Poul Erik Kjær  HTF  43.05 
 7     Søren Dall  HTF  44.11 
 8     Mads Basse Pedersen HTF  44.53 
 9     Christian Ravn Christiansen OK SYD  47.34 
10   Arne Bertelsen  HTF  51.51 
11   Louise Falster Sørensen OK SYD  69.10 
         Peter Nicolaisen  OK SYD  73.14 mangler post 17 


